NAMUR Interface 3 Port Solenoid Valve
VFN200N Series
Note 1) Use dry-air at low temperature.
Note 2) Use turbine oil No.1 (ISO VG32), if lubricated.
Valve
specifications
Valve construction Rubber seal
Fluid Air

Double solenoid
VFN212 02N 5 FD Z
How to Order
The interface surface complies with NAMUR.
 Can be directly installed on the industrial valve actuator that complies with NAMUR.
189
IP
IW
1301
AW
IL1
IL2
IT
CP
IS
VFN
IN-
T
VFN
Best Pneumatics 11 Ver.6
Grommet
VFN212N- G -02 - -
DIN terminal
VFN212N- D
(Y) -02 -
DIN terminal
VFN212N- D
(Y) -02 -D-
Conduit terminal
VFN212N- T -02 - -
Grommet terminal
VFN212N- E -02 - -
13
138
Applicable heavy-duty cord
O.D. ø6 to ø8
84
.5
 (
W
ith
ou
t "
Z"
: 6
6.
5)
75
.5
 (W
ith
ou
t "
Z"
: 5
7)
3(R) port 2 x ø5.5
Mounting hole
119
Pg 9
19 23
36.5
4032
24
2 x 1/4
( Thread type)
1(P) port3(R) port
Manual override 9 23
19
14 Pilot EXH
Indicator light (With "Z")
2(A) port